
462 from Westerleigh Lane Bus Terminus, Feynman Way South, Newlands Lane, Acorn Drive, Willow Herb Road, Lyde Green
 EMERSONS GREEN, Sainsbury's, Emersons Way, Church Farm Road, Johnsons Road, Pomphrey Hill,
Cossham Street, MANGOTSFIELD Church, St James Street, THE LAMB, Windsor Place, Blackhorse Rd,
Blackhorse Lane, DOWNEND, The Leap, Badminton Road, BROMLEY HEATH, Four Acre Road, Queensholm Drive
(RETURN; Quakers Rd) Quakers Rd , Bromley Heath Rd, A4174, M32, Newfoundland Street, Bond Street,
The Haymarket, Rupert Street, (Return Lewins Mead), Colston Avenue, { A: Broad Quay, Prince Street, The Grove,
Redcliffe Way, Temple Circus, A4 Bath Road. (Return Temple Gate) } { B: St Augustines Parade, College Green,
Park Street, Queens Road, Triangle South, Triangle West, (Return Queens Road) }

MON - FRI ONLY A B A A A A
462 462 462 462 462 462

Lyde Green Bus Terminus 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:40 08:20 09:20
Lyde Green Rosery roundabout 06:43 06:57 07:13 07:43 08:23 09:23
EMERSONS GREEN, Sainsbury's 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:45 08:25 09:25
Mangotsfield Church 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:50 08:30 09:30
Blackhorse, Blackhorse Road 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:54 08:34 09:34
Bromley Heath, Queensholm Drive 07:01 07:16 07:31 08:01 08:41 09:41
Downend, Horseshoe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Bromley Heath, Quakers Rd Junction - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Cabot Circus, Stop B 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:34 09:03 10:03
City Centre, Haymarket stop Rg 07:36 07:51 08:06 08:36 09:05 10:05
City Centre, stop Ch - - - - 07:53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
College Green Pe - - - - 07:54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
CLIFTON, Triangle, Queens Rd, stop Db - - - - 07:56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Broad Quay, stop Cm 07:38 - - - - 08:08 08:38 09:07 10:07
TEMPLE MEADS, stop Te 07:41 - - - - 08:12 08:40 09:10 10:10

5

B A A A
462 462 462 462

TEMPLE MEADS, Reckless Engineer, stop Tj - - - - 16:45 17:15 17:45
Broad Quay,Cl - - - - 16:50 17:21 17:52
CLIFTON, Triangle, Queens Rd, stop Dg 16:15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
College Green, Pf 16:18 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
City Centre, Rupert St / Stop Cb 16:21 16:52 17:23 17:54
City Centre, Haymarket stop Rh 16:24 16:55 17:25 17:57
Cabot Circus, Stop C 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:59
Bromley Heath, Quakers Rd Junction - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Downend, Horseshoe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Bromley Heath, Quakers Rd   16:48 17:15 17:49 18:13
Blackhorse, Blackhorse Road 16:55 17:22 17:56 18:20
Mangotsfield, Church 16:59 17:27 18:01 18:24
EMERSONS GREEN, Sainsbury's 17:04 17:32 18:07 18:31
Lyde Green Bus Terminus 17:10 17:38 18:13 18:36

5 09:25 Journey operated with support from Downend & Bromley Heath Parish Council & Emerson Green Parish Council

                                 No service on Saturdays, Sundays or Bank holidays
         Service 462 is operated by South Gloucestershire Bus & Coach (tel 0117 931 4340).

        No service Christmas day or Boxing day

ADULTS
Emersons to Bromley Heath £1.00 Single £2.00 Return 10 Journeys
All Fares to Centre & Temple Meads £2.50 Single £4.00 Return Adults £18.00
CHILD Child £15.00

Emersons to Bromley Heath 60p Single £1.00 Return
All Fares to Centre & Temple Meads £2.00 Single £3.00 Return

LYDE GREEN - PARK STREET /TEMPLE MEADS                                           Via 
Bromley Heath, City Centre 462


